ILI Regional Conference Schedule
Amador County - January 28-30, 2016

Host Church - Sutter Creek Church of the Nazarene

Thursday Afternoon Start

Day One
3:30

4:00-4:45
4:45-6:00
6:00-6:45
6:45-8:00
8:00-8:15
8:15-9:00

Day Two
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:45
9:45
10:00-11:00
11:00
11:15-Noon
Noon
12:30-1:45
1:45
2:00-3:15
3:15
3:30-4:45
5:00

Day Three
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:45
9:45
10:00-11:15
11:15
11:30-12:30
12:30-1:30
1:30-1:45
1:45-3:00
3:00-3:30

Registration/Worship/Welcome

Opening Session, The ILI Core Values

Intimacy with God
dinner

Passion for the Harvest
Break

The Power of Vision

Continental Breakfast/Worship
Biblical Leadership

Break

Mobilization

Break

Goal Setting

Lunch

Practice of Evangelization
Break

Overcoming Obstacles
Break

Multiplication

Dinner

Continental Breakfast/Worship
Family Priority

Break

Stewardship

Break

Integrity

Lunch/Multiplication Workshop
Break

Finishing Well

Closing

Kyle Phillips

Darlene Franks/Heather Murdock

Darren Reed

Kyle Phillips

Darren Reed
Steve Scott

Kyle Phillips
Kelly/Kyle Phillips
Steve Scott

Al Vom Steeg

Darren Reed
Dar/Barry Franks

Al Vom Steeg
Dar/Kyle

Al Vom Steeg



